
ANIVERSÁRIO  GAB CMT EX 2021
1º RCGd 27.10.2021

Gabinete do Comandante do Exército

Ten Reginaldo
Tlmt
Course : H40B
Distance : 4700m (Climbing 20m)
Time : 0:51:33,644 (10'58"/km)

15/28 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. St Anderson 0:28:20,730
2. 1º Sgt Marciel 0:32:14,750
3. S Ten Marques 0:33:19,656

1. 34 00:04:14 387m 10'56"/km
2. 31 00:03:06 00:07:20 293m 10'35"/km
3. 32 00:02:29 00:09:49 240m 10'21"/km
4. 34 00:01:48 00:11:37 233m 7'44"/km
5. 33 00:01:47 00:13:24 235m 7'35"/km
6. 35 00:04:37 00:18:01 443m 10'25"/km
7. 34 00:03:07 00:21:08 405m 7'42"/km
8. 36 00:04:40 00:25:48 492m 9'29"/km
9. 41 00:05:28 00:31:16 379m 14'25"/km

10. 44 00:03:04 00:34:20 169m 18'09"/km
11. 38 00:03:21 00:37:41 223m 15'01"/km
12. 39 00:03:17 00:40:58 169m 19'26"/km
13. 43 00:05:02 00:46:00 344m 14'38"/km
14. 40 00:02:34 00:48:34 279m 9'12"/km
15. 42 00:01:46 00:50:20 252m 7'01"/km
16. 999 00:01:13 00:51:33 141m 8'38"/km
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